

Ashish Sharma Vs. State of H.P. & anr.

Cr. MMO No. 1017 of 2025

30.10.2025 Present: Petitioner in person.

Petitioner sought time to place on record certain documents. Request considered and allowed. List on 6.11.2025.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

October 30, 2025
(kalpana)